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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kensley Walters260
Trevino's - 223

9.700 9.650 9.5009.400 38.250
4T 2T 2T 5T 1 

1 

Jessica Alexander225
Sokol - 215

9.400 9.650 9.6009.400 38.050
21T 2T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Abby LaCroix255
Trevino's - 223

9.300 9.700 9.6009.100 37.700
28T 1 8T 2T 3 

3 

Lauren Mitchel229
Sokol - 215

9.400 9.300 9.7509.000 37.450
21T 7T 12T 1 4 

4 

Meghan Mitchell233
Southlake - 299

9.600 8.850 9.6009.300 37.350
10T 24 4T 2T 5 

5 

Reagan Davis244
The Rock - 225

9.400 9.300 9.5009.100 37.300
21T 7T 8T 5T 6 

6 

Emilee Doyle231
Southlake - 299

9.750 9.200 9.1009.200 37.250
2T 11T 6T 26T 7T

7T

Stephany Hernandez254
Trevino's - 223

9.550 9.400 9.3009.000 37.250
13T 4T 12T 12T 7T

7T

Sienna Miertschin227
Sokol - 215

9.800 8.500 9.5009.200 37.000
1 38T 6T 5T 9T

9T

Georgia Thibault235
Southlake - 299

9.200 9.000 9.3509.450 37.000
37T 18T 1 11 9T

9T

Katherine Oswald224
Sokol - 215

9.700 9.250 8.9009.100 36.950
4T 10 8* 37T 11T

11T

Daisy Doddridge247
Top Flight - 268

9.300 9.350 9.2009.100 36.950
28T 6 8* 18T 11T

11T

Katlyn Sims259
Trevino's - 223

9.700 9.050 9.2008.900 36.850
4T 16T 17T 18T 13 

13 

Isabella Dudding232
Southlake - 299

9.650 8.700 9.4009.000 36.750
8T 26T 12T 8T 14 

14 

Tyra Clemmons215
Lone Star - 215

9.600 8.550 9.2509.300 36.700
10* 36T 4T 16T 15T

15T

Joelle Hayden228
Sokol - 215

9.600 9.200 9.0008.900 36.700
10* 11T 17T 33T 15T

15T

Danielle Hardin218
Sokol - 215

9.300 9.100 9.4008.600 36.400
28T 15 29T 8T 17 

17 

Olivia Vaughan236
Southlake - 299

8.900 9.050 9.4009.000 36.350
49T 16T 12T 8T 18 

18 

Edyn Esquivel243
The Rock - 225

9.300 8.900 9.2008.850 36.250
28T 21T 20T 18T 19 

19 

Chloe Glenn211
Lone Star - 215

9.500 9.400 9.3008.000 36.200
15T 4T 57T 12T 20 

20 

Isabella Mercer210
Lone Star - 215

9.450 8.700 9.1508.850 36.150
18* 26T 20T 25 21T

21T

Alexandra Martinez230
Sokol - 215

9.450 8.800 9.1008.800 36.150
18* 25 23 26T 21T

21T

Averie Evans270
World Of Gym-227

9.700 8.550 9.3008.500 36.050
4T 36T 34 12T 23 

23 

Allyncia Williams222
Sokol - 215

9.400 9.300 9.0008.250 35.950
21T 7T 48T 33T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Malo221
Sokol - 215

9.550 9.150 9.2008.000 35.900
13T 13T 57T 18T 25 

25 

Zaniyha Brown253
Trevino's - 223

9.650 8.600 9.2008.350 35.800
8T 32T 39T 18T 26 

26 

Isley Owen226
Sokol - 215

9.450 8.900 9.0008.350 35.700
18T 21T 39T 33T 27 

27 

Kaiden Wilkens202
Corinth - 219

9.300 8.900 9.0508.400 35.650
28T 21T 38 31T 28 

28 

Paisley Chandler239
Texas Twisters - 222

9.750 8.300 9.2008.300 35.550
2T 42T 42T 18T 29T

29T

Sydney Baldwin251
Trevino's - 223

9.500 9.150 8.9008.000 35.550
15T 13T 57T 37T 29T

29T

Megan Maxwell257
Trevino's - 223

9.300 9.000 8.4008.750 35.450
28T 18T 24 56T 31 

31 

Kylie Miertschin223
Sokol - 215

9.000 8.100 9.3009.000 35.400
43T 47T 12T 12T 32 

32 

Emily Parkins234
Southlake - 299

9.200 8.650 9.2008.300 35.350
37T 30T 42T 18T 33 

33 

Lilly Gatlin248
Top Flight - 268

8.800 8.700 9.1008.600 35.200
53T 26T 29T 26T 34 

34 

Isabella Calderon206
Corinth - 219

9.200 8.500 8.7008.700 35.100
37T 38T 25T 43T 35 

35 

Ashley Henderson207
Corinth - 219

9.200 8.600 9.2508.000 35.050
37T 32T 57T 16T 36T

36T

Emma Winchell213
Lone Star - 215

9.000 9.000 8.5008.550 35.050
43T 18T 33 51T 36T

36T

Mallory Alvarez209
Lone Star - 215

9.100 8.300 8.8508.700 34.950
42 42T 25* 41 38T

38T

Juliette Brenton241
Texas Twisters - 222

9.000 8.600 8.6508.700 34.950
43T 32T 25* 47T 38T

38T

Sophia Martillo249
Top Flight - 268

9.300 7.900 9.1008.600 34.900
28T 51T 29T 26T 40 

40 

Arianna Howard216
Lone Star - 215

9.400 8.700 8.9507.750 34.800
21T 26T 64T 36 41 

41 

Laila Washington261
Trevino's - 223

9.500 8.400 8.5008.100 34.500
15T 41 54T 51T 42 

42 

Trinity Voorhies220
Sokol - 215

9.400 8.450 8.9007.500 34.250
21T 40 69 37T 43 

43 

Brynn Nesslein212
Lone Star - 215

9.300 8.100 8.7008.100 34.200
28T 47T 54T 43T 44 

44 

Izzie Cerbone242
The Rock - 225

8.600 8.300 9.0508.200 34.150
59 42T 50T 31T 45 

45 

Madison Mudd250
Trevino's - 223

9.200 8.650 7.9008.100 33.850
37T 30T 54T 66 46T

46T

Embry Gabriel214
Lone Star - 215

9.000 7.900 8.6008.350 33.850
43T 51T 39T 49T 46T

46T

Ava Marie Brimage252
Trevino's - 223

8.800 7.900 8.0008.900 33.600
53T 51T 17T 64T 48 

48 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Coureana Runels264
World Of Gym-227

8.900 8.050 8.3008.150 33.400
49T 50 53 61 49 

49 

Jodi Nintzel204
Corinth - 219

9.000 8.300 7.7008.300 33.300
43T 42T 42T 68 50 

50 

Sierra Potter240
Texas Twisters - 222

9.400 7.050 8.4008.300 33.150
21T 55 42T 56T 51 

51 

Ciara Irwin246
The Rock - 225

8.850 8.100 8.4007.600 32.950
52 47T 68 56T 52T

52T

Ashlyn Fox245
The Rock - 225

8.000 8.600 8.6007.750 32.950
64T 32T 64T 49T 52T

52T

Delanie Shiflett201
Corinth - 219

8.400 8.250 8.0008.300 32.950
63 46 42T 64T 52T

52T

Brenna Wilson273
World Of Gym-227

9.000 6.300 9.1008.450 32.850
43T 63 35T 26T 55 

55 

Alexis Samano268
World Of Gym-227

8.800 6.700 8.5008.450 32.450
53T 59 35T 51T 56 

56 

Lilly Sills258
Trevino's - 223

9.300 5.700 8.9008.450 32.350
28T 66 35T 37T 57 

57 

Sealor Travis203
Corinth - 219

8.650 6.650 8.8007.800 31.900
58 60 63 42 58T

58T

Briana Velasquez267
World Of Gym-227

8.800 6.450 8.4008.250 31.900
53T 62 48T 56T 58T

58T

Savannah Beavers272
World Of Gym-227

7.700 7.000 8.5008.600 31.800
67 56T 29T 51T 60 

60 

Sarah White266
World Of Gym-227

8.500 7.000 7.3008.650 31.450
60T 56T 28 71 61 

61 

Haley Russo262
World Of Gym-227

7.300 6.600 8.4008.850 31.150
68 61 20T 56T 62 

62 

Morgan Terrell217
Sokol - 215

8.500 7.350 8.1006.400 30.350
60T 54 72 62T 63 

63 

Arianna Brownell205
Corinth - 219

8.900 4.300 8.6508.300 30.150
49T 71 42T 47T 64 

64 

Camille Mayberry274
World Of Gym-227

7.900 5.400 8.7008.000 30.000
66 67 57T 43T 65 

65 

Hannah Vasquez271
World Of Gym-227

8.800 4.800 8.1008.200 29.900
53T 70 50T 62T 66 

66 

Charlotte Davis219
Sokol - 215

6.700 6.100 8.7007.700 29.200
70 64T 66T 43T 67 

67 

Emma Forehand238
Texas Twisters - 222

8.000 4.900 8.5007.100 28.500
64T 69 71 51T 68 

68 

Abigayle Howard-Salame237
Texas Twisters - 222

6.000 7.000 7.6007.700 28.300
71 56T 66T 69T 69 

69 

Zoie McBee265
World Of Gym-227

8.500 5.000 6.3007.200 27.000
60T 68 70 72 70 

70 

Kaitlyn Baker263
World Of Gym-227

7.000 4.100 7.6008.200 26.900
69 72 50T 69T 71 

71 

Tala Wolfe269
World Of Gym-227

1.000 6.100 7.8007.900 22.800
72 64T 62 67 72 

72 
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